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W
A Travel & Leisure

Attractions

Legoland Discovery Center
Washington DC

Legoland Discovery Center Plus Collectible
Washington DC

Legoland Discovery Center Plus Collectible &
Photo

Washington DC

Washington DC Arlington
National Cemetery Tour

Washington DC Monuments by
Moonlight Night Tour

Washington DC Old Time Trolley and
Arlington National Cemetery Tour
Tours operate Thursday, Friday,
Saturday and Sundays

Washington DC Old Time Trolley

Washington DC Old Time Trolley 2 Day

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS)
VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19
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Washington D.C. Price List

Crystal Coast Price

Adult Price
$22.00
Child Price
$22.00

Adult Price
$27.00
Child Price
$27.00

Adult Price

$27.00
Child Price
$27.00

Adult Price
$16.00
Child Price
$9.00

Adult Price
$55.00
Child Price
$38.00

Adult Price
$57.00
Child Price
$38.00

Adult Price
$48.00
Child Price
$33.50

Adult Price
$70.00
Child Price
$54.00

Gate Price

Adult Price
$28.99
Child Price
$28.99 (3-12)

Adult Price
$37.09
Child Price
$37.09

Adult Price

$28.99
Child Price
$28.99

Adult Price
$19.50
Child Price
$10.75 (4-12)

Adult Price
$59.96
Child Price
$39.95 (4-12)

Adult Price
$59.70
Child Price
$39.33 (4-12)

Adult Price
$49.95
Child Price
$33.95

Adult Price
$73.95
Child Price
$57.95 (4-12)

Savings

$6.99

$6.99

$10.09

$10.09

$1.99

$1.99

$3.50

$1.75

$4.96

$1.95

$2.70

$1.33

$1.95

S.45

$3.95

$3.95

Hours: Mon-Fri

9:00am to 5:00pm

Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays
252-466-2197

Reservations are required
Closed on Thanksgiving,
& Christmas

Reservations are required for
Old Time Trolley
Reservations are not required
For Arlington National Cemetery

Reservations are required
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