



Washington D.C. Price List

Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00am to 5:00pm Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays 252-466-2197

Attractions	Crystal Coast Price	Gate Price	Savings	
Legoland Discovery Center	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Washington DC	\$22.00	\$28.99	\$6.99	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$22.00	\$28.99 (3-12)	\$6.99	
Legoland Discovery Center Plus Collectible	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Washington DC	\$27.00	\$37.09	\$10.09	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$27.00	\$37.09	\$10.09	
Legoland Discovery Center Plus Collectible &	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Photo	\$27.00	¢20 00	\$1.99	
Washington DC	\$27.00 Child Price	\$28.99 Child Price	\$1.99	
	\$27.00	\$28.99	\$1.99	
	\$27.00	\$20.99	\$1.99	
Washington DC Arlington	Adult Price	Adult Price		
National Cemetery Tour	\$16.00	\$19.50	\$3.50	
National Cemetery Tour	Child Price	Child Price	75.50	
	\$9.00	\$10.75 (4-12)	\$1.75	
	\$5.00	Ç10.73 (4-12)	Ϋ1.73	
Washington DC Monuments by	Adult Price	Adult Price		Reservations are required
Moonlight Night Tour	\$55.00	\$59.96	\$4.96	Closed on Thanksgiving,
Woomigne Highe Your	Child Price	Child Price	Ş4.50	& Christmas
	\$38.00	\$39.95 (4-12)	\$1.95	<u> </u>
	φ30.00	ψ33.33 (1 <u>12</u>)	Ψ1.33	
Washington DC Old Time Trolley and	Adult Price	Adult Price		Reservations are required for
Arlington National Cemetery Tour	\$57.00	\$59.70	\$2.70	Old Time Trolley
Tours operate Thursday, Friday,	Child Price	Child Price	·	Reservations are not required
Saturday and Sundays	\$38.00	\$39.33 (4-12)	\$1.33	For Arlington National Cemetery
Washington DC Old Time Trolley	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$48.00	\$49.95	\$1.95	Reservations are required
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$33.50	\$33.95	\$.45	
Washington DC Old Time Trolley 2 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$70.00	\$73.95	\$3.95	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$54.00	\$57.95 (4-12)	\$3.95	